
JR. MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 172.0 300.0

2 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.6 245.0

3 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 167.0 190.0

4 Logan Lux Piper High School 166.8 185.0

5 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 180.0

6 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 175.0

7 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 169.0 160.0

8 Dominic Zamora Turner High School 171.4 155.0

9 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 145.0

10 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 169.0 140.0

11 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.3 0.0

12 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.6 350.0

2 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 325.0

3 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.3 315.0

4 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 295.0

5 Logan Lux Piper High School 166.8 285.0

6 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 270.0

7 Dominic Zamora Turner High School 171.4 255.0

8 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 169.0 245.0

9 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 167.0 215.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 169.0 205.0

11 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 200.0

12 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 172.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 215.0

2 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.6 205.0

3 Logan Lux Piper High School 166.8 185.0

4 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 180.0

5 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 169.0 165.0

6 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 160.0

7 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 167.0 155.0

8 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 169.0 155.0

9 Dominic Zamora Turner High School 171.4 155.0

10 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 115.0

11 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.3 0.0

12 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 172.0 0.0

Jr. Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Welch Mill Valley High School 167.6 800.0 10

2 Julius O'Bryan Ottawa High School 170.0 720.0 8

3 Logan Lux Piper High School 166.8 655.0 6

4 Carter Middleton Shawnee Mission North High School 172.0 605.0 4

5 Tristan Perricone Riverton High School 169.0 570.0 2

6 Dominic Zamora Turner High School 171.4 565.0 1

7 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 167.0 560.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jermery Stermer Lansing High School 169.0 500.0 0

9 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 170.0 475.0 0

10 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 171.0 460.0 0

11 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.3 315.0 0

12 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 172.0 300.0 0


